
LOT 206
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

GARRICK GARTH
86039 SHELTER ISLAND
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0206-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

534,511
19,596

127,500
681,607

9,177
672,430

HX HB 50,722
621,708
681,607

0

656,536

2578/1066 7/14/2022 WD Q I 01 710,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANIS JAMES S & HILLA

GARRICK GARTH

2466/0028 5/27/2021 WD Q I 01 662,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOSELEY JON A & VIRGI

JANIS JAMES S & HIL
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P0363869 NEW CONSTR 344,497 06/02/2003

2023HX Base Yr

86039 SHELTER ISLAND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 4,046 108.2004 142.82 577,850 2004 2009 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3502

BAS 3,502 100 2004 3,502 462,644

FGR 594 55 2004 327 43,199

FOP 158 30 2004 47 6,210

FSP 424 40 2004 170 22,458

4,678 4,046 534,511

BAS=[YR=2004] W31 S8 FSP=[YR=2004] W33 S4 E4 S4 E4 S8 E19 N2
E2 N2 E2 N2 E2 N10$ S10 W2 S2 W2 S2 W2 S2 W19 N8 W4 N4 W4 N4
W10 S56 E8 S2 E8 N5 E8 FOP=[YR=2004] S4 E15 N10 W2 N2 W2 N2
W7 S10 W4$ E4 N10 E7 S2 E2 S2 E7 FGR=[YR=2004] S21 E12 N2 E18
N19 W30$ E30 N55$ .
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,130.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2004 2004 3 83 6,096

2 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 100 2021 2021 3 90 13,500

19,596

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


